
 

Start date ---> Monday, January 06, 2020 <----

Target Finish Date--> Friday, May 15, 2020
Number of Assignments--> 37

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment

1 Thursday, January 09, 2020 6.01 Making Arguments that Matter

2 Monday, January 13, 2020 6.02 Finding Effective Support

3 Thursday, January 16, 2020 6.03 Organize Your Argument

4 Monday, January 20, 2020 6.04 Introduce Your Argument

5 Thursday, January 23, 2020 6.05 Run ons and Fragments

6 Monday, January 27, 2020 6.06 Support Your Argument

7 Thursday, January 30, 2020 6.07 Conlcude Your Argument

8 Monday, February 03, 2020 6.08 DBA

9 Thursday, February 06, 2020 6.09 Perfect Your Final Draft

10 Monday, February 10, 2020 5.01 Reading Between the Lines

11 Thursday, February 13, 2020 5.02 Larger than Life

12 Monday, February 17, 2020 5.03 Nice to Meet You

13 Thursday, February 20, 2020 5.04 A Matter of Perspective

14 Monday, February 24, 2020 5.05 The Turning Point

15 Thursday, February 27, 2020 5.06 Anotehr Layer of Meaning

16 Monday, March 02, 2020 5.07 The End of the Journey

17 Thursday, March 05, 2020 5.08 No More Perplexing Pronouns

18 Monday, March 09, 2020 5.08 Pronoun Problems Solved

19 Thursday, March 12, 2020 5.10 That's aWrap

20 Monday, March 16, 2020 Spring Break
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21 Thursday, March 19, 2020 Spring Break

22 Monday, March 23, 2020 5.11 DBA

23 Thursday, March 26, 2020 5.12 Module 5 Exam

24 Monday, March 30, 2020 4.01 One View

25 Thursday, April 02, 2020 4.02 another View

26 Monday, April 06, 2020 4.03 Spell Out Your meaning

27 Thursday, April 09, 2020 4.04 Your Idea n Pictures

28 Monday, April 13, 2020 4.05 Painting With Words

29 Thursday, April 16, 2020 4.06 Two Views Side by Side

30 Monday, April 20, 2020 4.07 Pieces to the Puzzle

31 Thursday, April 23, 2020 4.08 The Power of the People

32 Monday, April 27, 2020 4.09 DBA

33 Thursday, April 30, 2020 4.10 Module 4 Exam

34 Monday, May 04, 2020 ADV Lesson 1 What is a Drama?

35 Thursday, May 07, 2020 ADV Lesson 2 Taking it Aparat

36 Monday, May 11, 2020 ADV Lesson 3 What's in a Play?

37 Friday, May 15, 2020 6.10 Seg 2 ADV Exam Parts 1 & 2
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